Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/ sale 3,52,36,247EQuitYShares ofRs.10/-each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acouisitionz-sele 3,52,36,247Equity Shares ofRs.10/- each
Total diluted share/votingcapital of the TC after the said acquisition 3,52,36,247Equity Shares ofRs.10/- each

The Acquirers and Transferor are part of the promoter and promoter group. The aggregate shareholding of the promoter and promoter
group prior and after the aforesaid transfer has remained unchanged- Annexure A.
Note:
*Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the companyto the Stock Exchangeunder Regulation 31
of the SEBI(LODR)Regulations.
Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible
securities/warrantsinto equity shares of the TC. ~ ./

Date: DE· 07. 2..02..1 pran~wal
Place: Raipur Part of Promoter Group of Godawari Power And Ispat Limited

ANNEXURE-A

Shareholding details Before the After the
proposed transaction proposed transaction

No. of %w.r.t No. of %w.r.t
shares total share shares total share

/Yotingrights capital of TC iYoting rights capital of
TC_

A Acquirer (s) and PACs (other than sellers)

1 KanikaAgrawal 116100 0.33 716100 2.03

2 MadhuAgrawal 50000 0.14 1050000 2.98

3 ReenaAgrawal 101000 0.29 1001000 2.84

Total A 267100 0.76 2767100 7.85
PACs (Other Promoter Group Shareholding - Other than Acquirer)

4 BajrangLal Agrawal 1731398 4.91 1731398 4.91

5 BanjrangLal AgrawalHUF 2738932 7.77 2738932 7.77

6 SaritaDevi Agrawal 1525729 4.33 1525729 4.33

7 HanumanPrasadAgrawal 1255000 3.56 1255000 3.56

8 HanumanPrasadAgrawal - HUF 50000 0.14 50000 0.14

9 NPAgrawal 769346 2.18 769346 2.18

10 NarayanPrasadAgrawal HUF 475000 1.35 475000 1.35

11 SureshAgrawal 625000 1.77 625000 1.77

12 SureshAgrawalHUF 778171 2.21 778171 2.21

13 AbhishekAgrawal 85000 0.24 85000 0.24

14 SiddharthAgrawal 94000 0.27 94000 0.27

15 DineshAgrawal 1846347 5.24 1846347 5.24

16 RadheshyamAgrawal (HUF)Karta-DineshAgrawal 480000 1.36 480000 1.36

17 DineshAgrawalHUF 839059 2.38 839059 2.38

18 Hira Infra-TekLimited 1790652 5.08 1790652 5.08

19 Hira CementLimited 214517 0.61 214517 0.61

20 DineshKumarGandhi (Trustee of GPILBeneficiaryTrust) 1125000 3.19 1125000 3.19

21 Hira FerroAlloysLimited 1200000 3.41 1200000 3.41

22 Alok FerroAlloysLimited 480000 1.36 480000 1.36
Total B 18103151 51.38 18103151 51.38

B Seller (s)
23 PranayAgrawal 546958 1.55 246958 0.70

24 PrakharAgrawal 532500 1.51 232500 0.66

25 KumarAgrawal 2460678 6.98 1460678 4.14

26 VinayAgrawal 1875466 5.32 975466 2.77
Total C 5415602 15.36 2915602 8.27

Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 23785853 67.50 23785853 67.50